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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro MK Rapir 2014 R M 1.99999 496440 yes

DEREŽI Sofija MK Dubrava 1900 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CYP MALODCHYNA Alesia DAMOKLIS 2013 R F 1.99999 15104 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CZE MAGASANIK Emil Trekanten København 2014 R M 1.99999 498474 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN ERIKSSON Sylvester HS Trekanten København 2014 R M 1.99999 455330 yes

PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Københavns Fægteklub 2013 R M 1.99999 467355 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA HENTEA Andrei VS GFK Göteborg 2014 R M 1.99999 506205 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SRB MATLAK Malena 2015 F 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SWE BORICS Artur VS GFK Göteborg 2015 R M 1.99999 469014 yes

CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Göteborg 2013 R M 1.99999 513574 yes

GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Göteborg 2013 R M 1.99999 505183 yes

HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Göteborg 2013 R M 1.99999 458359 yes

IVACS Milán ST EGF Solna 2014 L M 1.99999 462892 yes

JAKAB Vincent ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013 R M 1.99999 494979 yes

MOHOLI Pippi VS GFK Göteborg 2015 R F 1.99999 518254 yes

MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian VS BOR Borås 2013 R M 1.99999 517516 yes

PAGANINI Otto VS GFK Göteborg 2013 L M 1.99999 465434 yes

RAZUVAEV Valentin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013 R M 1.99999 431547 yes

SAERS Joytiu Miliam ST ÄFK Stockholm 2014 M 1.99999 504761 yes

SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013 R F 1.99999 440249 yes

SILVERWOOD Sunny VS GFK Göteborg 2014 R M 1.99999 464854 yes

  13 Participants (13 present)
 

7 Nations, 21 Participants (21 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE MOHOLI Pippi VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0000 CRO DEREŽI Sofija MK Dubrava M yes

T3. 1 99999 0.0000 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Københavns Fægteklub M yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE JAKAB Vincent ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T6. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE SILVERWOOD Sunny VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0000 SRB MATLAK Malena F yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0000 FRA HENTEA Andrei VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE SAERS Joytiu Miliam ST ÄFK Stockholm M yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE IVACS Milán ST EGF Solna M yes

T12. 1 99999 0.0000 CZE MAGASANIK Emil Trekanten København M yes

T13. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

T14. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE PAGANINI Otto VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T15. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian VS BOR Borås M yes

T16. 1 99999 0.0000 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro MK Rapir M yes

T17. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T18. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T19. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE BORICS Artur VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T20. 1 99999 0.0000 CYP MALODCHYNA Alesia DAMOKLIS F yes

T21. 1 99999 0.0000 DEN ERIKSSON Sylvester HS Trekanten København M yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Tomasz Góral

Competition manager

Daniel Holdenmark

Technical directory

Daniel Holdenmark
Henrik Lundegard

Martin Roth Kronwall
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 21 Participants

1 First round
27.01. 13:00

21 Participants
1 Poules 6 Poule size
3 Poules 5 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
27.01. 14:20

21 Qualifiers
1 Poules 6 Poule size
3 Poules 5 Poule size

21 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 4
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
27.01. 16:20

Table of 32

21 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 27.01. 16:20

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 13:00 | Piste 6

STIGBERG Teo, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MOHOLI Pippi SWE GFK Göteborg 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 16 0.000 -14 5.
HAGERMAN Viktor SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V 2 1 0 1 7 13 0.250 -6 4.
RAZUVAEV Valentin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V V V 4 16 4 1.000 12 1.
AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro CRO MK Rapir 4 V V 0 0 2 8 10 0.500 -2 3.
IVACS Milán SWE EGF Solna 5 V V 2 V 3 14 4 0.750 10 2.

Poule 2 13:00 | Piste 7

BALOGH Bruno, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HENTEA Andrei FRA GFK Göteborg 1 0 0 1 V 1 5 15 0.250 -10 5.
CEDERBORG Milo SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V 1 1 0 1 6 12 0.250 -6 4.
DEREŽI Sofija CRO MK Dubrava 3 V V V 0 3 12 8 0.750 4 2.
SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 V V 3 V 3 15 9 0.750 6 1.
MATLAK Malena SRB 5 3 V V 3 2 14 8 0.500 6 3.

Poule 3 13:00 | Piste 8

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SILVERWOOD Sunny SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 0 V 0 V 3 12 17 0.600 -5 4.
BORICS Artur SWE GFK Göteborg 2 3 3 0 2 V 1 12 16 0.200 -4 5.
PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist DEN Københavns Fægteklub 3 V V 0 1 V 3 13 12 0.600 1 3.
ERIKSSON Sylvester DEN Trekanten København 4 3 V V 0 V 3 15 10 0.600 5 2.
SAERS Joytiu Miliam SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 V V V V V 5 20 3 1.000 17 1.
MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian SWE BOR Borås 6 3 0 1 2 0 0 6 20 0.000 -14 6.

Poule 4 13:00 | Piste 9

ANDÉN Max, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik SWE GFK Göteborg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0.000 -16 5.
PAGANINI Otto SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V 1 V 3 2 12 11 0.500 1 4.
JAKAB Vincent SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V V 0 3 2 11 9 0.500 2 3.
MALODCHYNA Alesia CYP DAMOKLIS 4 V 3 V V 3 15 4 0.750 11 1.
MAGASANIK Emil CZE Trekanten København 5 V V V 0 3 12 10 0.750 2 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFK Stockholm 5 5 20 3 1.000 17 Q

2 SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK Stockholm 4 4 16 4 1.000 12 Q

3 CYP MALODCHYNA Alesia DAMOKLIS 3 4 15 4 0.750 11 Q

4 SWE IVACS Milán EGF Solna 3 4 14 4 0.750 10 Q

5 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFK Stockholm 3 4 15 9 0.750 6 Q

6 CRO DEREŽI Sofija MK Dubrava 3 4 12 8 0.750 4 Q

7 CZE MAGASANIK Emil Trekanten København 3 4 12 10 0.750 2 Q

8 DEN ERIKSSON Sylvester Trekanten København 3 5 15 10 0.600 5 Q

9 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Københavns Fægteklub 3 5 13 12 0.600 1 Q

10 SWE SILVERWOOD Sunny GFK Göteborg 3 5 12 17 0.600 -5 Q

11 SRB MATLAK Malena 2 4 14 8 0.500 6 Q

12 SWE JAKAB Vincent ÄFK Stockholm 2 4 11 9 0.500 2 Q

13 SWE PAGANINI Otto GFK Göteborg 2 4 12 11 0.500 1 Q

14 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro MK Rapir 2 4 8 10 0.500 -2 Q

15 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor GFK Göteborg 1 4 7 13 0.250 -6 Q

16 SWE CEDERBORG Milo GFK Göteborg 1 4 6 12 0.250 -6 Q

17 FRA HENTEA Andrei GFK Göteborg 1 4 5 15 0.250 -10 Q

18 SWE BORICS Artur GFK Göteborg 1 5 12 16 0.200 -4 Q

19 SWE MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian BOR Borås 0 5 6 20 0.000 -14 Q

20 SWE MOHOLI Pippi GFK Göteborg 0 4 2 16 0.000 -14 Q

21 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik GFK Göteborg 0 4 0 16 0.000 -16 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 14:20 | Piste 18

LÖFMARK Linn, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CEDERBORG Milo SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 1 3 0 1 8 12 0.250 -4 4.
HENTEA Andrei FRA GFK Göteborg 2 0 1 1 2 0 4 16 0.000 -12 5.
ERIKSSON Sylvester DEN Trekanten København 3 V V 2 2 2 12 10 0.500 2 3.
PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist DEN Københavns Fægteklub 4 V V V 0 3 12 10 0.750 2 2.
SAERS Joytiu Miliam SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 V V V V 4 16 4 1.000 12 1.

Poule 2 14:20 | Piste 19

CEDERGREN Axel, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HAGERMAN Viktor SWE GFK Göteborg 1 1 0 1 3 0 5 16 0.000 -11 5.
MAGASANIK Emil CZE Trekanten København 2 V V 2 V 3 14 6 0.750 8 1.
RAZUVAEV Valentin SWE ÄFK Stockholm 3 V 0 V V 3 12 5 0.750 7 2.
BORICS Artur SWE GFK Göteborg 4 V V 0 V 3 12 10 0.750 2 3.
SILVERWOOD Sunny SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V 1 1 3 1 9 15 0.250 -6 4.

Poule 3 14:20 | Piste 20

SCHREIBER Ester, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro CRO MK Rapir 1 V 0 V V 3 12 7 0.750 5 2.
MATLAK Malena SRB 2 1 1 V 2 1 8 13 0.250 -5 4.
MALODCHYNA Alesia CYP DAMOKLIS 3 V V V V 4 16 2 1.000 14 1.
MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian SWE BOR Borås 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 16 0.000 -14 5.
DEREŽI Sofija CRO MK Dubrava 5 1 V 1 V 2 10 10 0.500 0 3.

Poule 4 14:20 | Piste 21

STIGBERG Teo, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PAGANINI Otto SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V V V 1 4 17 10 0.800 7 2.
MOHOLI Pippi SWE GFK Göteborg 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 20 0.000 -19 6.
GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik SWE GFK Göteborg 3 0 V 0 1 0 1 5 16 0.200 -11 5.
SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 3 V V 3 0 2 14 13 0.400 1 4.
JAKAB Vincent SWE ÄFK Stockholm 5 3 V V V 2 3 17 12 0.600 5 3.
IVACS Milán SWE EGF Solna 6 V V V V V 5 20 3 1.000 17 1.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE IVACS Milán EGF Solna 5 5 20 3 1.000 17 Q

2 CYP MALODCHYNA Alesia DAMOKLIS 4 4 16 2 1.000 14 Q

3 SWE SAERS Joytiu Miliam ÄFK Stockholm 4 4 16 4 1.000 12 Q

4 SWE PAGANINI Otto GFK Göteborg 4 5 17 10 0.800 7 Q

5 CZE MAGASANIK Emil Trekanten København 3 4 14 6 0.750 8 Q

6 SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ÄFK Stockholm 3 4 12 5 0.750 7 Q

7 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro MK Rapir 3 4 12 7 0.750 5 Q

8 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Københavns Fægteklub 3 4 12 10 0.750 2 Q

8 SWE BORICS Artur GFK Göteborg 3 4 12 10 0.750 2 Q

10 SWE JAKAB Vincent ÄFK Stockholm 3 5 17 12 0.600 5 Q

11 DEN ERIKSSON Sylvester Trekanten København 2 4 12 10 0.500 2 Q

12 CRO DEREŽI Sofija MK Dubrava 2 4 10 10 0.500 0 Q

13 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ÄFK Stockholm 2 5 14 13 0.400 1 Q

14 SWE CEDERBORG Milo GFK Göteborg 1 4 8 12 0.250 -4 Q

15 SRB MATLAK Malena 1 4 8 13 0.250 -5 Q

16 SWE SILVERWOOD Sunny GFK Göteborg 1 4 9 15 0.250 -6 Q

17 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik GFK Göteborg 1 5 5 16 0.200 -11 Q

18 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor GFK Göteborg 0 4 5 16 0.000 -11 Q

19 FRA HENTEA Andrei GFK Göteborg 0 4 4 16 0.000 -12 Q

20 SWE MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian BOR Borås 0 4 2 16 0.000 -14 Q

21 SWE MOHOLI Pippi GFK Göteborg 0 5 1 20 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 SWE SAERS Joytiu Miliam ST ÄFK Stockholm 9 9 36 7 1.000 29

2 SWE IVACS Milán ST EGF Solna 8 9 34 7 0.889 27

3 CYP MALODCHYNA Alesia DAMOKLIS 7 8 31 6 0.875 25

4 SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ST ÄFK Stockholm 7 8 28 9 0.875 19

5 CZE MAGASANIK Emil Trekanten København 6 8 26 16 0.750 10

6 SWE PAGANINI Otto VS GFK Göteborg 6 9 29 21 0.667 8

7 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Københavns Fægteklub 6 9 25 22 0.667 3

8 CRO DEREŽI Sofija MK Dubrava 5 8 22 18 0.625 4

9 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro MK Rapir 5 8 20 17 0.625 3

10 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST ÄFK Stockholm 5 9 29 22 0.556 7

11 SWE JAKAB Vincent ST ÄFK Stockholm 5 9 28 21 0.556 7

12 DEN ERIKSSON Sylvester HS Trekanten København 5 9 27 20 0.556 7

13 SWE BORICS Artur VS GFK Göteborg 4 9 24 26 0.444 -2

14 SWE SILVERWOOD Sunny VS GFK Göteborg 4 9 21 32 0.444 -11

15 SRB MATLAK Malena 3 8 22 21 0.375 1

16 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Göteborg 2 8 14 24 0.250 -10

17 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Göteborg 1 8 12 29 0.125 -17

18 FRA HENTEA Andrei VS GFK Göteborg 1 8 9 31 0.125 -22

19 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Göteborg 1 9 5 32 0.111 -27

20 SWE MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian VS BOR Borås 0 9 8 36 0.000 -28

21 SWE MOHOLI Pippi VS GFK Göteborg 0 9 3 36 0.000 -33
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
SAERS Joytiu Miliam
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 16:20

17
HAGERMAN Viktor
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   6

16
CEDERBORG Milo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

  R: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)

 

9
AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro
MK Rapir

CRO  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8
DEREŽI Sofija
MK Dubrava

CRO  

 

 

5
MAGASANIK Emil
Trekanten København

CZE  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 16:20

21
MOHOLI Pippi
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   0

12
ERIKSSON Sylvester
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

  R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

  Piste 13 Sat 16:20

13
BORICS Artur
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

20
MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian
VS BOR Borås

SWE   5

  R: CEDERGREN Axel (SWE)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
RAZUVAEV Valentin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

Piste 6 Sat 16:40

SAERS Joytiu Miliam
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

CEDERBORG Milo
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 16:40

AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro
MK Rapir

CRO   5

DEREŽI Sofija
MK Dubrava

CRO   V

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 8 Sat 16:40

MAGASANIK Emil
Trekanten København

CZE   4

ERIKSSON Sylvester
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

R: STIGBERG Teo (SWE)

Piste 9 Sat 16:40

BORICS Artur
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   7

RAZUVAEV Valentin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE)

Piste 6 Sat 17:00

SAERS Joytiu Miliam
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

DEREŽI Sofija
MK Dubrava

CRO   6

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 17:00

ERIKSSON Sylvester (12)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

RAZUVAEV Valentin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
MALODCHYNA Alesia
DAMOKLIS

CYP  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 16:20

19
GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

14
SILVERWOOD Sunny
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

  R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

 

11
JAKAB Vincent
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   A

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
PAGANINI Otto
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

7
PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist
Københavns Fægteklub

DEN  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10
SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

  Piste 15 Sat 16:20

15 MATLAK Malena SRB   V

18
HENTEA Andrei
VS GFK Göteborg

FRA   4

  R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
IVACS Milán
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 16:40

MALODCHYNA Alesia
DAMOKLIS

CYP   V

SILVERWOOD Sunny
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:40

JAKAB Vincent
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   A

PAGANINI Otto
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   0

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste 12 Sat 16:40

PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist
Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   V

SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   8

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

Piste 13 Sat 16:40

MATLAK Malena SRB   3

IVACS Milán
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

R: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

Piste 8 Sat 17:00

MALODCHYNA Alesia
DAMOKLIS

CYP   9

PAGANINI Otto
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: CEDERGREN Axel (SWE)

Piste 9 Sat 17:00

PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist
Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   3

IVACS Milán
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 6 Sat 17:20

1
SAERS Joytiu Miliam
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

4
RAZUVAEV Valentin
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   6

  R: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)

  Piste 7 Sat 17:20

3
PAGANINI Otto (6)
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   8

2
IVACS Milán
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

  R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste 6 Sat 17:40

SAERS Joytiu Miliam
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   V

IVACS Milán
ST EGF Solna

SWE   4

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE) / ANDÉN Max (SWE) / WESTESSON
Ture (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE SAERS Joytiu Miliam ST ÄFK Stockholm 2014

2 SWE IVACS Milán ST EGF Solna 2014

3 SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013

3 SWE PAGANINI Otto VS GFK Göteborg 2013

Table of 8

5 CYP MALODCHYNA Alesia DAMOKLIS 2013

6 DEN PARISOT CHAUTEMPS Benoist Københavns Fægteklub 2013

7 CRO DEREŽI Sofija MK Dubrava 1900

8 DEN ERIKSSON Sylvester HS Trekanten København 2014

Table of 16

9 CZE MAGASANIK Emil Trekanten København 2014

10 CRO AMBRUŠ MARŠI Andro MK Rapir 2014

11 SWE SILFVANDER VIBERG Wilma ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013

12 DNF SWE JAKAB Vincent (Direct elimination) ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013

13 SWE BORICS Artur VS GFK Göteborg 2015

14 SWE SILVERWOOD Sunny VS GFK Göteborg 2014

15 SRB MATLAK Malena 2015

16 SWE CEDERBORG Milo VS GFK Göteborg 2013

Table of 32

17 SWE HAGERMAN Viktor VS GFK Göteborg 2013

18 FRA HENTEA Andrei VS GFK Göteborg 2014

19 SWE GUSTAFSSON GONZALEZ Erik VS GFK Göteborg 2013

20 SWE MÖLLERSTEDT Maximilian VS BOR Borås 2013

21 SWE MOHOLI Pippi VS GFK Göteborg 2015



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
27.01.2024 - 1:00 PM

Fencing
Foil Open U11

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017 27.01.2024 20:14 1 / 1

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

DEN B B HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 0 0 0

POL C GAJDA Robert 0 0 0

B KUROWSKA Dominika 0 0 0

SWE N PETRINI Felix 1 1 0 0

D UNIYAL Nils 1 1 2 0 0

D DAHLIN Svante 0 0 0

D ANDÉN Max 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

BALOGH Bruno 1 1 0 0

D CEDERGREN Axel 1 1 1 3 0 0

D KVERNES Isak 1 1 0 0

N LÖFMARK Linn 1 1 1 3 0 0

D MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

D OLSSON Ebba 0 0 0

D RIZELL Josef 1 1 2 0 0

D SCHREIBER Ester 1 1 0 0

D STIGBERG Teo 2 1 3 0 0

N WESTESSON Malte 1 1 0 0

D WESTESSON Ture 1 1 1 3 0 0

D ZINGMARK William 0 0 0

19 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE SAERS Joytiu Miliam ST ÄFK Stockholm 2014

Silver SWE IVACS Milán ST EGF Solna 2014

Bronze SWE PAGANINI Otto VS GFK Göteborg 2013

Bronze SWE RAZUVAEV Valentin ST ÄFK Stockholm 2013


